
V & C Patel English School 

K.G. Section 

September – Food Menu 

Date Day Menu 

3-9-18 Monday Janmashtmi (HOLIDAY) 

4-9-18 Tuesday Moong with gravy,rice,roti 

5-9-18 Wednesday Bread Pakoda,Souce 

6-9-18 Thursday Idli Sambhar,Chutney,Veg.Pulav 

7-9-18 Friday Chhole Puri,Salad (Onion-Tomato-Corn) 

8-9-18 Saturday ------------------------------------------------------------------- 

9-9-18 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10-9-18 Monday Sandwich, sauce 

11-9-18 Tuesday Bataka Poha,Banana 

12-9-18 Wednesday Ladoo,Dal fry,jeera rice, corn paneer sabji,roti 

13-9-18 Thursday ---------------------HOLIDAY----------------------------- 

14-9-18 Friday Paav-bhaji,butter milk,veg.biryani 

15-9-18 Saturday ----------------------------------------------------------------- 

16-9-18 Sunday ----------------------------------------------------------------- 

17-9-18 Monday Lasaniya potato sabji,puri,butter milk 

18-9-18 Tuesday Veg.Khichdi, Onion kadhi,fryms 

19-9-18 Wednesday Samosa,sauce 

20-9-18 Thursday Dal,rice,roti,sabji,(Aaloo-bhindi) 

21-9-18 Friday ----------------------HOLIDAY------------------------------ 

22-9-18 Saturday ------------------------------------------------------------------ 

23-9-18 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------ 

24-9-18 Monday Sev-usad, rosted bun 

25-9-18 Tuesday Dudhi halwa,Veg.pulav,kadhi,dum-aaloo sabji, puri 

26-9-18 Wednesday Onion-Potato pakoda,chutney,fruit-Apple 

27-9-18 Thursday Paav bhaji, Veg.pulav,butter milk 

28-9-18 Friday Shrikhand, lasniya potato sabji, puri, jeera rice, daal fry 

29-9-18 Saturday ----------------------------------------------------------------- 

30-9-18 Sunday ----------------------------------------------------------------- 
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